VFC
Product data sheet
Variant with rotary knob
Actuator with mechanical
stops
Actuator with
potentiometers
H

E03 24 V AC/DC, modulating 0 – 10 V DC, potentiometer
M01 24 V AC/DC, 3-point (min/max), mechanical stops
Order example: VFC/100/E03
Type VFC
Nominal size [mm] 100
Actuator 24 V AC/DC, modulating 0 – 10 V DC, potentiometer
7 / 14 PD-12/2022 - DE/en
VFCProduct data sheet
Variants
CAV controller variant VFC, with rotary knob CAV controller variant VFC/.../E0*, with actuator (potentiometer)
CAV conotroller variant VFC/.../M0* with actuator (mechanical stops)
8 / 14 PD-12/2022 - DE/en
VFCProduct data sheet
VFC, actuators
Order code detail Actuator Supply voltage
Min/Max actuators
E01
Actuator with potentiometers, TROX/
Gruner
24 V AC/DC
E02
Actuator with potentiometers, TROX/
Gruner
230 V AC
M01
Actuator with mechanical stops, TROX/
Belimo
24 V AC/DC
M02
Actuator with mechanical stops, TROX/
Belimo
230 V AC
Modulating actuators
E03
Actuator with potentiometers, TROX/
Gruner
24 V AC/DC
Attachments
9 / 14 PD-12/2022 - DE/en
VFCProduct data sheet
VFC
232
Ø
D
1550
VFC/.../E0*
232
Ø
D
8550
VFC/.../M0*
232
Ø
D
3550
VFC
NS
VFC VFC/.../E0* VFC/.../M0*
m [kg] ØD [mm]
80 0.5 0.8 0.7 79
100 0.6 0.9 0.8 99
125 0.7 1 0.9 124
160 0.8 1.1 1 159
200 1 1.3 1.2 199
250 1.3 1.6 1.5 249
Dimensions and weight
10 / 14 PD-12/2022 - DE/en
VFCProduct data sheet
VFC system
① ② ③
Product details